
SOMMERTURNIER 
Samstag/sabato 6. August / agosto 2022 

 

            

 

 

 

 

 
Ergebnislisten / classifiche 

 
 
  
Brutto / lordo 
 
 

1° GRASSL DANIEL HENDRIC LANA 13       31 

2° FUCHSBERGER DANIEL LANA 5 S      29 

3° PÖHL STEFAN LANA 16       27 

4° DE LA VIGNE - SWIDERSKI NOEL ESTERO 17 S      21 

5° POHL MICHAEL LANA 16       19 

6° AICHNER KAROLINA LANA 23 S L     17 

7° FUCHSBERGER ANDREAS LANA 21       15 

 PICHLER MARGITH LANA 19 S L     15 

 LARCHER ALFRED LANA 16 S      15 

10° GERSTL ALFRED VAL VENOSTA 19 S      12 

11° NISCHLER JOACHIM (RH)  LANA 36 S      11 

 PEDOT MIRKO LANA 32       11 

13° GEIER ANDREAS LANA 26 S      8 

14° MAIR CHRISTIAN LANA 29 S      7 

 PARTH ERWIN LANA 29 S      7 

16° PEDOT SERGIO LANA 35 S      6 

 SCHULER ALEXANDRA ESTERO 36 S L     6 

18° TANNER PETER ESTERO 23 S      4 

 SCHOENTHALER LENA ESTERO 36  L     4 

20° ANDREATTA GIANFRANCO APPIANO - CAREZZA 36 S      2 

 SCHOENTHALER NAGEL MARIANNE ESTERO 36 S L     2 

22° SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 20 S      N.R. 

 RIZZI OSWALD QUELLENHOF 9 S      N.R. 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



SOMMERTURNIER 
Samstag/sabato 6. August / agosto 2022 

 

            

 
 
 
 

  
Netto Ladies 
 

1° AICHNER KAROLINA LANA 23 S L     37 

2° PICHLER MARGITH LANA 19 S L     29 

3° SCHULER ALEXANDRA ESTERO 36 S L     27 

4° SCHOENTHALER LENA ESTERO 36  L     24 

5° SCHOENTHALER NAGEL MARIANNE ESTERO 36 S L     18 

 
 
 
Netto Men 

 
1° NISCHLER JOACHIM (RH)  LANA 36 S      45 

2° GRASSL DANIEL HENDRIC LANA 13       44 

3° PÖHL STEFAN LANA 16       42 

4° DE LA VIGNE - SWIDERSKI NOEL ESTERO 17 S      37 

5° POHL MICHAEL LANA 16       34 

 FUCHSBERGER DANIEL LANA 5 S      34 

7° FUCHSBERGER ANDREAS LANA 21       33 

8° GEIER ANDREAS LANA 26 S      31 

9° MAIR CHRISTIAN LANA 29 S      30 

10° PEDOT MIRKO LANA 32       29 

 LARCHER ALFRED LANA 16 S      29 

 PARTH ERWIN LANA 29 S      29 

13° GERSTL ALFRED VAL VENOSTA 19 S      27 

14° PEDOT SERGIO LANA 35 S      17 

15° TANNER PETER ESTERO 23 S      14 

16° ANDREATTA GIANFRANCO APPIANO - CAREZZA 36 S      9 

17° SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 20 S      N.R. 

 RIZZI OSWALD QUELLENHOF 9 S      N.R. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


